LED product catalogue
October 2017
2
The Global Leader Power brand was created in 2012 as a direct response to LED and Automation
market customer needs. It is based on the foundations and experience of Middle Europe’s biggest
LED driver supplier. Our products are now available all over the European continent.
We are proud to be cooperating on our designs with the biggest SMPS manufacturer in the World –
Delta Electronics.

voltage range
(Vdc)
Rated
output
current adjusta-
ble range (A)
Default
output spec
Eff. PF
Physical
dimension
Min. Max. Min. Max. Voltage
(V)
Current
(A) D(mm) H(mm)
GLTP-060X045 60 14 28 1.33 2.14 36 1.67 87% 0.96 130 66.5
GLTP-060X086 60 29 86 0.70 1.05 86 0.70 87% 0.96 130 66.5
GLTP-100X036 100 14 36 2.78 3.57 36 2.78 91% 0.96 130 66.5
GLTP-100X054 100 21 54 1.85 2.38 54 1.85 92% 0.96 130 66.5
GLTP-100X071 100 27 71 1.40 1.85 71 1.40 92% 0.96 130 66.5
GLTP-100X143 100 48 143 0.70 1.05 143 0.70 92% 0.96 130 6.5
GLTP-160X036 160 14 36 4.44 5.71 36 4.44 92% 0.96 152 69.3
GLTP-160X062 160 21 62 2.58 3.80 54 2.96 92% 0.96 152 69.3
GLTP-160X114 160 38 114 1.40 2.10 114 1.40 93% 0.96 152 69.3
GLTP-160X228 160 76 228 0.70 1.05 228 0.70 93% 0.96 152 69.3
GLTP-200X036 200 14 36 5.55 7.14 36 5.56 91% 0.96 190.6 74.8
GLTP-200X062 200 21 62 3.23 4.76 54 3.70 92% 0.96 190.6 74.8
GLTP-200X100 200 33 100 2.00 3.00 71 2.80 92% 0.96 190.6 74.8
GLTP-200X285 200 95 285 0.70 1.05 285 0.70 93% 0.96 190.6 74.8
GLTP-240X036 240 17 36 6.67 7.05 36 6.67 91% 0.96 190.6 74.8
GLTP-240X062 240 21 62 3.87 5.71 54 4.44 92% 0.96 190.6 74.8
GLTP-240X342 240 114 342 0.70 1.05 342 0.70 93% 0.96 190.6 74.8
X=M - with 0-10V/PWM dimming function
X=V - output current djustable
Distributor: